PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (01/01/2026 TO 01/31/2026)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permits Square

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

Building (Commercial) Accessory Building / Structure 1 930 $23,000.00 $100.00

Addition 2 27,936 $753,031.00 $4,768.80

Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior 3 0 $69,500.00 $2,250.00

Change of Use/Occupancy 1 4,118 $54,155.15 $625.00

Foundation Only 1 900 $30,000.00 $350.00

Renovation/Repair/Reroof 2 153,838 $1,261,700.00 $7,822.54

Sign/Billboard 3 167 $20,352.01 $550.00

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 13 187,889 $2,211,738.16 $16,466.34

Building (Manufactured Home) Manufactured Home 11 0 $0.00 $3,950.00

New 1 0 $0.00 $300.00

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL: 12 0 $0.00 $4,250.00

Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp 2 240 $2,520.00 $0.00

Accessory Building / Structure 8 5,916 $113,663.00 $1,350.00

Addition 7 1,172 $476,700.00 $3,000.00

New 1-2 Family Dwelling 21 45,323 $6,228,067.99 $17,127.00

Renovation/Repair/Reroof 18 11,064 $581,124.00 $5,105.00

Solar Panels 1 0 $35,772.00 $260.00

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 57 63,715 $7,437,846.99 $26,842.00

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out 2 0 $10,500.00 $1,200.00

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 2 0 $10,500.00 $1,200.00

Change Out (Residential) Change Out 78 (0] $632,402.62 $9,135.00

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 78 0 $632,402.62 $9,135.00

Electrical (Commercial) Commercial 6 0 $0.00 $1,200.00

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 6 0 $0.00 $1,200.00

Electrical (Residential) Residential 32 8,485 $38,905.67 $3,100.00

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 32 8,485 $38,905.67 $3,100.00

Fire Fire Alarm 3 52,500 $25,089.00 $270.00

Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show 4 185,000 $2,650,000.00 $300.00

FIRE TOTAL: 7 237,500 $2,675,089.00 $570.00

Mechanical (Commercial) Commercial 1 0 $8,000.00 $200.00

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 1 0 $8,000.00 $200.00

Mechanical (Residential) Mechanical/Electrical 1 0 $0.00 $100.00

Multi-Family 1 2,272 $4,160.00 $100.00

Residential 1 0 $4,245.00 $100.00

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 3 2,272 $8,405.00 $300.00

Plumbing (Residential) Residential 10 0 $45,080.00 $900.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (01/01/2026 TO 01/31/2026)

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Pool (Residential) In Ground

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Septic A2
AOWE
Expansion
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
Occupancy/AlW
Redraw W/ Visit
Repair

Setback Compliance (On-Site Review

SEPTIC TOTAL:
Septic (Residential) Repair
SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Temporary Power - Commercial
Temporary Power - Residential

Temporary Power

TEMPORARY POWER TOTAL:
Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Well Permit Drinking Water Well

WELL PERMIT TOTAL:

Zoning Land/Building Use
Zoning Verification Letter

Zoning Permit (Commercial)

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Zoning Permit (Residential) Demolition
Home Occupation
Solid Fence / Wall
Zoning Verification Letter

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

GRAND TOTAL:

Permits
Issued

10

13

13

11

19

321

Square
Feet

3,105
12,770
3,671
1,900
21,446
2,100

2,100

o O oo

523,407

Valuation

$45,080.00
$210,762.06
$210,762.06
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$92,000.00
$238,242.00

$330,242.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$13,608,971.50

Fees Paid

$900.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$240.00
$70.00
$460.00
$13,200.00
$1,140.00
$500.00
$325.00
$150.00
$16,085.00
$25.00
$25.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$200.00
$200.00
$5,200.00
$5,200.00

$50.00
$105.00

$155.00
$500.00
$100.00
$600.00
$35.00

$1,235.00

$88,813.34

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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