



## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (01/01/2026 TO 01/31/2026) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial)	Accessory Building / Structure	1	930	\$23,000.00	\$100.00
	Addition	2	27,936	\$753,031.00	\$4,768.80
	Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Location)	3	0	\$69,500.00	\$2,250.00
	Change of Use/Occupancy	1	4,118	\$54,155.15	\$625.00
	Foundation Only	1	900	\$30,000.00	\$350.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	2	153,838	\$1,261,700.00	\$7,822.54
	Sign/Billboard	3	167	\$20,352.01	\$550.00
<b>BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>13</b>	<b>187,889</b>	<b>\$2,211,738.16</b>	<b>\$16,466.34</b>
Building (Manufactured Home)	Manufactured Home	11	0	\$0.00	\$3,950.00
	New	1	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
<b>BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:</b>		<b>12</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$4,250.00</b>
Building (Residential)	Accessibility Ramp	2	240	\$2,520.00	\$0.00
	Accessory Building / Structure	8	5,916	\$113,663.00	\$1,350.00
	Addition	7	1,172	\$476,700.00	\$3,000.00
	New 1-2 Family Dwelling	21	45,323	\$6,228,067.99	\$17,127.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	18	11,064	\$581,124.00	\$5,105.00
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$35,772.00	\$260.00
<b>BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>57</b>	<b>63,715</b>	<b>\$7,437,846.99</b>	<b>\$26,842.00</b>
Change Out (Commercial)	Change Out	2	0	\$10,500.00	\$1,200.00
<b>CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>\$10,500.00</b>	<b>\$1,200.00</b>
Change Out (Residential)	Change Out	78	0	\$632,402.62	\$9,135.00
<b>CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>78</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>\$632,402.62</b>	<b>\$9,135.00</b>
Electrical (Commercial)	Commercial	6	0	\$0.00	\$1,200.00
<b>ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>6</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$1,200.00</b>
Electrical (Residential)	Residential	32	8,485	\$38,905.67	\$3,100.00
<b>ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>32</b>	<b>8,485</b>	<b>\$38,905.67</b>	<b>\$3,100.00</b>
Fire	Fire Alarm	3	52,500	\$25,089.00	\$270.00
	Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show	4	185,000	\$2,650,000.00	\$300.00
<b>FIRE TOTAL:</b>		<b>7</b>	<b>237,500</b>	<b>\$2,675,089.00</b>	<b>\$570.00</b>
Mechanical (Commercial)	Commercial	1	0	\$8,000.00	\$200.00
<b>MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>\$8,000.00</b>	<b>\$200.00</b>
Mechanical (Residential)	Mechanical/Electrical	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
	Multi-Family	1	2,272	\$4,160.00	\$100.00
	Residential	1	0	\$4,245.00	\$100.00
<b>MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>3</b>	<b>2,272</b>	<b>\$8,405.00</b>	<b>\$300.00</b>
Plumbing (Residential)	Residential	10	0	\$45,080.00	\$900.00

*\* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.*

## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (01/01/2026 TO 01/31/2026)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
<b>PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>10</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>\$45,080.00</b>	<b>\$900.00</b>
Pool (Residential)	In Ground	3	0	\$210,762.06	\$1,750.00
<b>POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>3</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>\$210,762.06</b>	<b>\$1,750.00</b>
Septic	A2	1	0	\$0.00	\$240.00
	AOWE	2	3,105	\$0.00	\$70.00
	Expansion	2	0	\$0.00	\$460.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan	22	12,770	\$0.00	\$13,200.00
	Occupancy/AIW	10	0	\$0.00	\$1,140.00
	Redraw W/ Visit	4	3,671	\$0.00	\$500.00
	Repair	13	1,900	\$0.00	\$325.00
	Setback Compliance (On-Site Review	1	0	\$0.00	\$150.00
<b>SEPTIC TOTAL:</b>		<b>55</b>	<b>21,446</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$16,085.00</b>
Septic (Residential)	Repair	1	2,100	\$0.00	\$25.00
<b>SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>1</b>	<b>2,100</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$25.00</b>
Temporary Power	Temporary Power - Commercial	1	0	\$92,000.00	\$0.00
	Temporary Power - Residential	1	0	\$238,242.00	\$0.00
<b>TEMPORARY POWER TOTAL:</b>		<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>\$330,242.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Water Heater Change Out (Residen	Water Heater Change Out	3	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
<b>WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>3</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$200.00</b>
Well Permit	Drinking Water Well	13	0	\$0.00	\$5,200.00
<b>WELL PERMIT TOTAL:</b>		<b>13</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$5,200.00</b>
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Zoning Land/Building Use	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	3	0	\$0.00	\$105.00
<b>ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>4</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$155.00</b>
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Demolition	5	0	\$0.00	\$500.00
	Home Occupation	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	11	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	2	0	\$0.00	\$35.00
<b>ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:</b>		<b>19</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$1,235.00</b>
<b>GRAND TOTAL:</b>		<b>321</b>	<b>523,407</b>	<b>\$13,608,971.50</b>	<b>\$88,813.34</b>

*\* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.*